P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 P

TPS659110, TPS659112, TPS659113
www.ti.com SWCS067 –AUGUST 2011
Table 1. ORDERING INFORMATION
Memory SupportPart Number Ordering Processors(DDR3/LPDDR2)
PTPS6591102A2ZRC/R LPDDR2 NVIDIA T30
TPS659110 (1)
PTPS6591104A2ZRC/R DDR3 NVIDIA T30
DM8168, DM8167, C6A8168, C6A8167, AM3894,TPS659112 PTPS659112A2ZRC/R N/A AM3892
DM8148, DM8147, DM8146, C6A8148, C6A8147,TPS659113 PTPS659113A2ZRC/R N/A C6A8143, AM3874, AM3872, AM3871
(1) For various part numbers, contact your TI representative.
Copyright © 2011, Texas Instruments Incorporated Submit Documentation Feedback 3
Product Folder Link(s): TPS659110 TPS659112 TPS659113
P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 P
R
E
V
IE
W
TPS659110, TPS659112, TPS659113
SWCS067 –AUGUST 2011 www.ti.com
space
For the complete TPS65911 data sheet, contact your TI sales representative. The document is internally
available for download on ESP under the corresponding TPS659110/2/3 product folders and can be
shared with customers.
4 Submit Documentation Feedback Copyright © 2011, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Product Folder Link(s): TPS659110 TPS659112 TPS659113